TRI2070TRI2070 Wi-3 ArmWi-3 Arm
Reusable holding wheel to enhance holding Reusable holding wheel to enhance holding
position for the assistance during surgeryposition for the assistance during surgery
1 unit, delivered non-sterile,1 unit, delivered non-sterile,
steam autoclavablesteam autoclavable
RAR2081RAR2081
RAR2181RAR2181
RAR Flexi ProbeRAR Flexi Probe

Treatment of Hemorrhoids
Products
Product description Included in deliveryOrder Code
TRI2010TRI2010 Wi-3 HAL-RAR UnitWi-3 HAL-RAR Unit
System for HAL-RAR surgery with integrated System for HAL-RAR surgery with integrated
bluetooth technology. bluetooth technology.
1 system consists of:1 system consists of:
•  Doppler-ultrasound electronic unit with •  Doppler-ultrasound electronic unit with
integrated bluetooth submitterintegrated bluetooth submitter
• TRI2020 Wi-3 Battery Cap• TRI2020 Wi-3 Battery Cap
• TRI2030 Wi-3 Fixation nut• TRI2030 Wi-3 Fixation nut
• TRI2040 Wi-3 Battery Set• TRI2040 Wi-3 Battery Set
Delivered non-sterile, steam autoclavableDelivered non-sterile, steam autoclavable
Multi-use (50 applications)Multi-use (50 applications)
Batteries: 2 units, AA NiMH, 2100 mAhBatteries: 2 units, AA NiMH, 2100 mAh
TRI2110TRI2110
TRI2210TRI2210
TRI2220TRI2220
TRI2020TRI2020
TRI2030TRI2030
Speaker for TRILOGYSpeaker for TRILOGY
Bluetooth speaker for the optimal Bluetooth speaker for the optimal
reproduction of the TRILOGY Unit‘s signal reproduction of the TRILOGY Unit‘s signal
(TRI2010) during HAL-RAR surgery(TRI2010) during HAL-RAR surgery
1 unit1 unit
Adaptor for SpeakerAdaptor for Speaker
USB adaptor for connecting the speakerUSB adaptor for connecting the speaker
1 unit, delivered non-sterile, supplied 1 unit, delivered non-sterile, supplied
with USB cablewith USB cable
Connector EuropeConnector Europe
Replaceable connector for connection Replaceable connector for connection
to adaptorto adaptor
Wi-3 Battery CapWi-3 Battery Cap
Reusable battery cap for the TRILOGY Unit (TRI2010)Reusable battery cap for the TRILOGY Unit (TRI2010)
Wi-3 Fixation NutWi-3 Fixation Nut
Reusable fi xation nut for the fi xation of probes Reusable fi xation nut for the fi xation of probes
onto the TRILOGY Unit (TRI2010)onto the TRILOGY Unit (TRI2010)
1 unit, delivered non-sterile1 unit, delivered non-sterile
1 unit, delivered non-sterile, 1 unit, delivered non-sterile,
steam autoclavablesteam autoclavable
1 unit, delivered non-sterile, 1 unit, delivered non-sterile,
steam autoclavablesteam autoclavable
TRI2040TRI2040 Wi-3 Battery SetWi-3 Battery Set
1 package consisting of 2 rechargeable batteries 1 package consisting of 2 rechargeable batteries
(AA, NiMH, 2100 mAh)(AA, NiMH, 2100 mAh)
2 pieces, delivered non-sterile2 pieces, delivered non-sterile
AHK 007AHK 007 A.M.I. HAL KnotpusherA.M.I. HAL Knotpusher